FHEmMSFREESR
{fE: DMSID

5k BiETE hefE |
1) EBJF4E-VDE(TP-51)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx3M-HO7RNF) 421
1) FEIR4R-TETERP1134)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (UK-1.5x3Cx3M-HO7RNF) 627
2. JREEES#3-EP7FPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (110V) 557
2)  EEETEZ 2SPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V) 557
3) |FE#&FEECORD ARMOR 17
4) FHERERCABLE CLIP 1
5)  AFE+FEXIELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
6.) BHRA-DM6DSWITCH (110V&220V) 338
7)  ¥EFETERMINAL CONNECTOR BLOCK (PA-8-H) 7
8.) |#+&-DM6DAEEELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 899
8.) EF&-DM6DEHE)ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V-AVR) 1,134
8.) |EF&-DM6D3EE)ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,134
8.) |BET&-DM6DGH)ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V-AVR) 899
9.) DRI FHZE-DM52DEE)D-HANDLE HALE-RIGHT (BLACK) 139
10.) | DEUSEREHE 722 -DM52DD-HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 139
11.) HFETF EHSIE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
12))  [FEEF EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x35) 1
13.)  FLEEE R H BB TORX PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-C (M4x8) 4
14.) FFE+F B B84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x8) 1
15.) |iERU5E % DM6PBRUSH SPRING (0.4x4x3T) 12
16.)  BseRIEERERD-DM6DCARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 74
17.) 48%% 5 -DM51DINSULATION PLATE (10x38x1) 6
18.) BmI-DM14CARBON BRUSH (7x17x19)(110V) 50
18.) B#RI-DM14CARBON BRUSH (7x17x20)(220V) 50
19.) | AGE-FiZ244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
20.) 7K3Z4#%-DM6DSPIRIT LEVEL (10x10x29) 83
21) |EER(EIRE)-DMS2DMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 272
22) | TEF-DMSZHISTATOR (110V-81x45.6x60) 876
22) | TEF-DMSZHISTATOR (220V-81x45.6x60) 857
23) |[REETFE BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (3/16"x3") 6
24.) |EEHZ-DMSFAN SHROUD (BLACK) 36
25.) PEEREHK6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
26.) #EF--DMS5Z5(#HE)ARMATURE (110V-81x45.8x60) 1.269
26.) #EF--DM5Z5(#HE)ARMATURE (220V-81x45.8x60) 1315
27.) PEEREHK6201BALL BEARING (6201) 103
28.) |[K[5#ESEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M4) 1
29.) |BHt4R-DMS1DEARTH WIRE (O3x200MM) 8
30.) EElisfERE-DMS52DGEAR PLATE (MATTE SILVER) 474
30.) EElisFERE-DMS52DGEAR PLATE (MATTE SILVER) 498
30-2.) \EEEh7EHE-DMB0HE)CAM PLATE 85
31 BEFEEEARFA S -DM51DGASKET 45
32.)  EEREHAR608(HEBALL BEARING (608) 54
33.) EELENE-DM160CLUTCH NUT (M10xP1.25%8.1T) 19
34) IN/AN/A
35.) #%#&-DM160PRESSURE DISC (012.1x028x2.65) 40
36.)  INJAN/A
37) | —Reskm-DMS Z5I[INPUT GEAR (M1.0x34T) 286
38.) #lREEE-DMS51DBUSHING (012x018x4.2) 12
39.) IN/AN/A
40.) —ZXEEH-DMS1 Z5INPUT SHAFT (DP20x21T) 432
41.) 7St HKO0810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 95
42) FE$tEhAHK1010NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1010) 70
43) IN/AN/A
44 |BR4FEEE-DMBOL)SPRING (01.0x017.2x019.2x3Tx15L) 3
45) |EE#EHFEEE-DMS52DEE)CAM PLATE 106
46.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-20) 3
47) | FEhEEER-DMS1Z510UTPUT GEAR (DP20x32T) 294
48.) | #5AFE-DMS1DGEAR HOUSING (MATTE BLACK) 528
49.) IN/AN/A
50.) INJAN/A

FIHMLHE



FHEmMSFREESR
{fE: DMSID

5k BiETE hefE |
51)  INJAN/A

52.) IN/AN/A

53.) IN/AN/A

54.) INJAN/A

55.) INJAN/A

56.)  FLTEHERE EHME A2 TORX PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x55) 11
57.) SHE-DMSIDOIL SEAL (024x040x7) 28
58.) DHE-DM51DOIL SEAL (024x042x8) 29
59.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-25) 3
60.) SEEEREHE600SBALL BEARING (6005) 297
61.) [BR4ESEEE-DMS1DSPRING (01.2x025.2x027.6x5Tx40L) 6
62.) |EfrfFEE-DMS1DIMPACT SELECTOR COLLAR 318
63.) FEAIHEEE-DMS51DENGAGEMENT COLLAR 219
63.) |EfrfHEE-DMS1DENGAGEMENT COLLAR 219
64.) |EETHEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x8) 11
65.) IN/AN/A

66.) il EEM -DM51DBEARING PLATE 50
67.) [EIFEASFIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 4
68.) rHEHMTF-DM 160G HANDLE CLAMP (SILVER) 285
69.) #%E-DM160SPACER (06.1x012x10) 12
70.) [EE#ER-DM 160 E) THUMB SCREW (M6x55xP1.0)YBLACK) 25
71A.) fAE-EVISFRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 60
71B.) IN/AN/A

71C.) |{HIH-DM6FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 507
72.) BF/K$EFELH-DM160WATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT 484
73.) | AJK$EFFEWATER COUPLING (1/2)(ORANGE-021C) 39
74))  EGEN S FEIEL4SOCKET SET SCREW-SUS (PT1/4") 48
75 BEeAERREE H 45-DMS2DCLUTCH DISC SET 109
76.) | OHIEE-DM1600-RING (032x1.5) 3
77.)  $#%EEEE-DM6DPILOT DRILL SOCKET 248
78.) | F#f-DM51DSPINDLE (1/2"BSP-159.5MM) 1,493
78.) |F#fi-DMSIDSPINDLE (1 1/4"-7x1/2"BSP-162MM) 1,848
78.) | F#f-DMS51DSPINDLE (M18xP2.5-150.5) 1,493
79.) SHEEE-DM51DSTAINLESS BUSHING 74
80.) [HEAUNHT-FLAG TERMINAL 3

FLHHMLHE



